DATE

24.04.17

22.05.17

26.06.17

PAYEE

Glasdon

Limebridge Rural Services
D. Pricket

WALC

Limebridge Rural Services
Phil Basford
Mrs A Smith

Came & Co

Bidford Chamber of Trade
Grundon Waste

Printout

M Smith

Limebridge Rural Services

EXPENDITURE OVER £500

APRIL - JUNE 2017
DETAILS

Grit bins

Grass verge maintenance contract
Monthly play area inspection
Annual subscription

Grass verge maintenance contract
New mower
Big Meadow toilets (2 months)

Insurance

Grant

Big Meadow Waste

NDP material

Big Meadow grass cutting
Dugdale Sports Field grass cutting
Millers Bank grass cutting
Cemetery maintenance contract
Allotment new post and rail fence
Grass verge maintenance contract

AMOUNT

1333.48
815.50
575.00
938.08

815.50
2120.15
600.00

2,312.42
500.00
631.96
598.00

1,200.00
500.00

1,320.00

1,750.00
500.00
815.50



