EXPENDITURE OVER £500 APRIL - JUNE 2017

DATE	PAYEE	DETAILS	AMOUNT
24.04.17	Glasdon	Grit bins	1333.48
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	815.50
	D. Pricket	Monthly play area inspection	575.00
	WALC	Annual subscription	938.08
22.05.17	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	815.50
	Phil Basford	New mower	2120.15
	Mrs A Smith	Big Meadow toilets (2 months)	600.00
26.06.17	Came & Co	Insurance	2,312.42
	Bidford Chamber of Trade	Grant	500.00
	Grundon Waste	Big Meadow Waste	631.96
	Printout	NDP material	598.00
	M Smith	Big Meadow grass cutting	1,200.00
		Dugdale Sports Field grass cutting	500.00
		Millers Bank grass cutting	1,320.00
		Cemetery maintenance contract	1,750.00
		Allotment new post and rail fence	500.00
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	815.50